ID #
89
24
86
87
88

Gymnast's Name Club
Isaac Bourque  PEI
Ben Talbot New Brunswick
Tanner Clow PEI
Nicholas Handrahan PEI

Jesse Robertson PEI

LEVEL 4 U13

SESSION 4 LEVEL 3 13+ & LEVEL 4 U13 Im.xlsm

LEVEL 4 UNDER 13

2015 Atlantic Championships

Men's Artistics Gymnastics
Fundy Gymnastics Club & NBGA ~ Saint John, NB ~ 24th & 25th April

4: LEVEL 3 13+ & LEVEL 4 U13

D
35
34
34
3.8

Floor
Sol

Score
12.267
12.334
12.000
12.634

RN W

D
25
3.1
2.0
18
2.4

Pom. H. Rings
Arcons Anneaux
Score Rk D Score Rk
10934 1 23 10.767 1
9.967 4 26 10.467 2
10.534 2 20 9967 5
7600 5 23 10.200 3
10.300 3 20 10.034 4

GymScoreLite-MAG 2015

2.8
2.0
2.0
2.4

Vault
Saut

T

Score
11.234
10.767

9.967
10.767

© 2008-2015 Stu Cram / Gym-Score-Depot.ca

Rk

2-T

2-T

D
3.6
3.2
24
3.0
3.1

Par. Bars
Barres p
[

Score Rk
12.000 1
11.834 2
10.200 5
10.467 4
11.134 3

2.3
2.0
1.8
2.0

Hor. Bar
Barre f

Score Rk
10.367
11.034

9.067
8.700

AW LN

All Around
Total
AA
D Score Rk
170 67.569 1
16.3 66.403 2
136 61.735 3
153 60.368 4
75 31.468 5
7:54 PM
2015-04-26



