

# 2015 Atlantic Championships

## Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Fundy Gymnastics Club & NBGA ~ Saint John, NB ~ 24th & 25th April

### LEVEL 4 UNDER 13

ID #	Gymnast's Name	Club	Floor Sol			Pom. H. Arçons			Rings Anneaux			Vault Saut			Par. Bars Barres p			Hor. Bar Barre f			All Around Total AA		
			D	Score	Rk	D	Score	Rk	D	Score	Rk	D	Score	Rk	D	Score	Rk	D	Score	Rk			
89	<b>Isaac Bourque</b>	PEI	3.5	<b>12.267</b>	3	2.5	<b>10.934</b>	1	2.3	<b>10.767</b>	1	2.8	<b>11.234</b>	1	3.6	<b>12.000</b>	1	2.3	<b>10.367</b>	2	17.0	<b>67.569</b>	1
24	<b>Ben Talbot</b>	New Brunswick	3.4	<b>12.334</b>	2	3.1	<b>9.967</b>	4	2.6	<b>10.467</b>	2	2.0	<b>10.767</b>	2-T	3.2	<b>11.834</b>	2	2.0	<b>11.034</b>	1	16.3	<b>66.403</b>	2
86	<b>Tanner Clow</b>	PEI	3.4	<b>12.000</b>	4	2.0	<b>10.534</b>	2	2.0	<b>9.967</b>	5	2.0	<b>9.967</b>	4	2.4	<b>10.200</b>	5	1.8	<b>9.067</b>	3	13.6	<b>61.735</b>	3
87	<b>Nicholas Handrahan</b>	PEI	3.8	<b>12.634</b>	1	1.8	<b>7.600</b>	5	2.3	<b>10.200</b>	3	2.4	<b>10.767</b>	2-T	3.0	<b>10.467</b>	4	2.0	<b>8.700</b>	4	15.3	<b>60.368</b>	4
88	<b>Jesse Robertson</b>	PEI				2.4	<b>10.300</b>	3	2.0	<b>10.034</b>	4				3.1	<b>11.134</b>	3				7.5	<b>31.468</b>	5